800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com1-20 269
Irrigation & Booster Pumps
Irrigation & Booster Pum
ps
Sump, Sewage,
& uent Pumps
Pump Catalog - January 2020
MORE THAN A BRAND. WE’RE A FAMILY.

3/10
5030CTSP
How to Order Sump Pumps
Order by Model Number - Example: 5033CTEF25
25EF5 033 C T
Pump Model
5 - Series
Horsepower
020 - 1/5 HP
025 - 1/4 HP
030 - 3/10 HP
033 - 1/3 HP
040 - 4/10 HP
050 - 1/2 HP
Construction
C - Cast Iron
P - Plastic
Switch Type
T - Tethered
V - Vertical
U - None / Utility
Pump Type
UP - Utility pump
SP - Sump pump
EF - E uent pump
SJ - Sewage ejector
PD - Pedestal pump
Specials
15 - 15’ Cord
25 - 25’ Cord
EZ - EZ install
K - Sink system
H - High Head / High Volume
BU - Battery backup
CWB - Clearwater basin
CSK - Crawl space kit
PAC - Simplex system
PAC24 - Simplex system 24 x 24
PACSDA - Nema 3R alarm
PACDA1 - Nema 1 Tank alarm
PACSL - Simplex system w/ split lid
Locating the Serial Number on the Tag / Pump
SERIAL NUMBER IS
UNIQUE TO EACH PUMP
SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMP
SUBMERSIBLE POMPE DE VIDANGE
SUPPORT / SOUTIEN
E238091 230584
R
Made In China / Fabriqué en Chine
HP / HP
VOLTS / VOLTS
HZ / HZ
AMPS / AMPÈRE
RPM / RPM
CLASS / CLASSE
PHASE / PHASE
WATTS / WATTS
THERMALLY PROTECTED / PROTECTION THERMIQUE
ENCLOSURE TYPE 3 / BOÎTIER DE TYPE 3
DATE CODE / CODE DE DATE
SERIAL # / SÉRIE #
ACCEPTABLE FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE
ACCEPTABLE POUR UNE UTILISATION
INTÉRIEURE ET EXTÉRIEURE
MODEL / MODÈLE
TM
AYMCDONALD.COM